
A Level Judges

Chandler Sue BEACONSFIELD 0409 381 654 J/E suechandler07@gmail.com
Creed Virginia WHITTLESEA 03 9716 2193 0417 573 289 J/E virginiacreed53@gmail.com
D'Elia Luciano WALLAN 0418 545 590 delia.luciano3@gmail.com
Hamid Deborah LARA 03 5283 1487 0418 994 655 debih@bigpond.com
Heagney Helen DIGGERS REST 03 9740 1213 0419 342 089 J/E h.heagney@bigpond.com
Hoevenaars Susan RIPPLESIDE ,GEELONG 03 5272 2100 0418 179 036 J/E susie@tasmanpark.com.au
Jess Moya MT ROWAN 03 5334 6798 0407 321 860 moyajess@bigpond.net.au
Riess Adam SOMERVILLE 0438 539 367 adamriess@hotmail.com
Sievers Christine KYNETON 0414 708 006 Lauristonparkdressage@gmail.com
Smith Jan COLAC 03 5234 8488 0417 527 412 jancsmith@bigpond.com
Steward Veronica CRANBOURNE SOUTH 03 5948 2992 0407 300 396 J/E horses@netspace.net.au  
Ventura Jane BALLARAT 03 5330 2414 0408 302 464 J/E ozven@bigpond.com
Yuncken Felicity ROMSEY 03 5429 5200 0417 053 743 J/E fayuncken@bigpond.com

B Level Judges

Frew Natalie BOTANIC RIDGE 03 5998 2654 0413 258 483 georgefrew@bigpond.com
Buckland Heather LYSTERFIELD 03 9752 2229 0409 147 371 htbuckland@gmail.com
Howells Lee CASTLEMAINE 0408 100 872 lee.howells18@gmail.com
Suban Gillian EAST GEELONG 03 5221 9530 0417 375 940 jilsuban@hotmail.com

C Level Judges

Blackley Kerrie EDEN PARK 03 9715 1080 041 9351 962 kerry.blackley@yahoo.com.au
Holmes Jennifer WOODEND 03 5427 2617 0414 989 709 jenho@aapt.net.au
Howells Lee MACEDON 03 5426 2221 0408 100 872 lee.howells18@gmail.com
Macnicol Deborah GEELONG 0411 855 187 dmacnicol@bigpond.com
Millikan Maria BALLARAT NTH 03 5331 4815 0408 037 073 edgewoodpark@bigpond.com.au
Myers Wendye UPPER BEACONSFIELD 03 5944 3543 0429 595 912 wanddmyers@bigpond.com
Quinn Judy NEWHAM 03 5427 0485 0488 171 125 pb.quinn@bigpond.com
Smith Sue BIRREGURRA 03 5236 2285 0428 362 285 sandy@sanskritpark.onmicrosoft.com

D Level Judges

Dawkins Belinda BUNKERS HILL 03 5320 5500 0438 870 377 hedges8@bigpond.com 

VICTORIAN DRESSAGE JUDGE MENTORS AS AT APRIL 2018
ANYONE HIGHLIGHTED IN PURPLE IS ON LEAVE OF ABSENCE


